

Rajendra Balwant PandePETITIONER
V/S
State Of Maharashtra, Through SecretaryRESPONDENT

DATE : 25th April, 2024

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 10/09/2024
In case any ad-interim/interim relief is operating till today, the
said order will continue to operate till the next date. If
ad-interim/interim relief is not granted for a limited period, the
said order will remain unaffected.

(ASSOCIATE)