

Rajendra Balwant PandePETITIONER
V/S
State Of Maharashtra, Through SecretaryRESPONDENT

DATE : 25th June, 2025

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 30/07/2025

Page 1/1